
 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 16/06/18  BESTEMMING : Sezanne                 BETREFT : AFDELING 6

     STAND MIDFOND

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek         1-  3961.3                  12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek         1-  3680.3
    13040720 J. Kuypers             2-  3954.5                  12109067 J. Schutte & Zn        2-  3649.9
    12050262 C. van Lammeren        3-  3940.7                  12689211 Comb. Moes             3-  3603.1
    12430519 R. Bos                 4-  3934.9                  12560577 G. Timmer              4-  3419.0
    14160196 J.A. Nijman            5-  3934.3                  13040720 J. Kuypers             5-  3344.1
    13220338 Chiel de Wit           6-  3930.5                  13009001 Udo-Duijn              6-  3308.1
    14089348 Reumann & de Jon       7-  3926.0                  13330992 Frank Rodenburg        7-  3220.8
    12109001 Van Vliet/Mastri       8-  3911.0                  12059001 Bosse en zn            8-  3131.6
    12109067 J. Schutte & Zn        9-  3903.1                  14090661 G.M. van de Pave       9-  3058.4
    12020229 J.P. Konst            10-  3893.3                  12100009 J. Rijnsburger s      10-  3046.5

    13260006 L.M.Ruijter           11-  3892.6                  13130660 A. van Kesteren       11-  3045.6
    13130791 P. Valk               12-  3882.6                  12060495 H. Westerink          12-  3045.1
    14161001 P Nijman              13-  3881.3                  13070194 A. van de Gulik       13-  3043.0
    12569100 Comb. Geutskens       14-  3880.0                  13149002 Hoffman/Regtop        14-  3001.1
    12100530 H. la Grouw           15-  3875.2                  12010605 J.H. van Duren        15-  3000.7
    12060258 C. van Rijn           16-  3869.9                  12641328 M. Kroon              16-  2984.5
    14090661 G.M. van de Pave      17-  3867.7                  13260006 L.M.Ruijter           17-  2976.9
    12059001 Bosse en zn           18-  3865.2                  12480860 N. Buhrs              18-  2960.4
    12641328 M. Kroon              19-  3862.7                  12680113 Dirk Kaayk            19-  2948.1
    12060312 S. Westerink          20-  3854.0                  12569100 Comb. Geutskens       20-  2931.9

    12109164 Gebr Fanger           21-  3850.6                  12640019 Team Kramer-Hsu       21-  2920.2
    13170273 A. Tromp              22-  3849.2                  12659171 Comb J&J Kaman        22-  2840.8
    13009001 Udo-Duijn             23-  3848.0                  12050262 C. van Lammeren       23-  2840.4
    12020440 C.Buis Jr.            24-  3839.6                  13170273 A. Tromp              24-  2798.1
    12689211 Comb. Moes            25-  3831.2                  13130791 P. Valk               25-  2735.8
    12560577 G. Timmer             26-  3830.8                  13070500 H. van de Gulik       26-  2693.0
    12480053 J. Wormsbecher        27-  3825.3                  13200519 Martijn van Zels      27-  2691.4
    12019071 Comb van Ackooy       28-  3823.9                  12560002 Jelger Klinkenbe      28-  2639.0
    12100637 W. Klaverstijn J      29-  3821.1                  12010047 C. van Vliet          29-  2621.7
    13130660 A. van Kesteren       30-  3819.7                  14161167 C.K. Niesten          30-  2614.5

    13130001 Rens van der Zij      31-  3816.7                  12430519 R. Bos                31-  2595.2
    14161167 C.K. Niesten          32-  3815.3                  12410023 M. Kroon-Kout         32-  2594.6
    14289115 Comb Paap & Paap      33-  3815.1                  14019270 Kuilman-Zwanenbu      33-  2588.6
    12480703 D. van de Heide       34-  3815.1                  13070526 Jan Visser            34-  2561.6
    12640013 Co ten Haken          35-  3810.8                  14160765 G. Lotterman jr.      35-  2561.2
    12100009 J. Rijnsburger s      36-  3810.8                  12489192 Comb.Kelder/Naut      36-  2550.7
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop        37-  3808.6                  12480703 D. van de Heide       37-  2547.9
    12430187 Gerard Heersping      38-  3806.0                  13220338 Chiel de Wit          38-  2547.8
    14160960 M. van Delden         39-  3797.5                  12560001 J.L. Haselager        39-  2525.0
    14160382 H. Docter             40-  3794.1                  12070499 L.A. Schrijver        40-  2511.9

 AFDELING 6      DUIFKAMPIOENEN  STAND MIDFOND

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  J. Kuypers            Alkmaar             63637136   4    3897.2
    2  A.I.J.M. Snoek        Volendam            71138601   4    3892.6
    3  G. Timmer             Purmerend           61403358   4    3811.0
    4  P. Valk               Julianadorp         71160604   4    3674.9
    5  Udo-Duijn             Heiloo              71155008   4    3588.9
    6  A. van de Gulik       Onderdijk           61416804   4    3569.3
    7  A.I.J.M. Snoek        Volendam            61395210   4    3568.5
    8  Comb J&J Kaman        Wormerveer          71150542   4    3564.9
    9  Comb. Moes            Zaandam             61410040   4    3561.4
   10  J. Kuypers            Alkmaar             61073989   4    3556.4
   11  L.M.Ruijter           Slootdorp           71159429   4    3500.2
   12  Y. Edel               Zuidoostbeemster    61402679   4    3472.1
   13  M. Kroon-Kout         Purmerend           61388331   4    3459.6
   14  J. Schutte & Zn       Amsterdam           61390709   4    3453.5
   15  M. Kroon              Assendelft          71148856   4    3450.7
   16  Comb. Geutskens       Amsterdam           71146064   4    3442.5
   17  R. Bos                Volendam            61395277   4    3431.8
   18  Udo-Duijn             Heiloo              71155049   4    3413.1
   19  Comb.Kelder/Nauta     Landsmeer           71140892   4    3381.4
   20  de Boer/ Sanne Mens   Heemskerk           71183931   4    3372.6

 



 AFDELING 6 HOKPRESTATIES   MIDFOND

      LIDNR.   NAAM               MEE PRYS  PUNTEN

    12109067 J. Schutte & Zn               1957.6507
    13009001 Udo-Duijn                     1954.6470
    12430519 R. Bos                        1900.1599
    12560577 G. Timmer                     1851.1733
    14160196 J.A. Nijman                   1633.3843
    12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek                1591.0632
    14169179 de Boer/ Sanne M              1545.1307
    12480860 N. Buhrs                      1541.6509
    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger                1536.2194
    12060312 S. Westerink                  1525.1321

    14090661 G.M. van de Pave              1397.6579
    12050262 C. van Lammeren               1396.5814
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop                1384.7081
    13130660 A. van Kesteren               1378.0062
    12019071 Comb van Ackooy               1374.8399
    13130392 G. de Vries                   1350.9420
    14161167 C.K. Niesten                  1346.0549
    12100530 H. la Grouw                   1341.1802
    13330992 Frank Rodenburg               1303.2753
    12560001 J.L. Haselager                1277.7337

RECLAMES V23 Quievrain           09-06-2018                                                                   
===========================================                                                                   
GEEN                                                                                                          

RECLAMES E23 Laon                10-06-2018                                                                   
===========================================                                                                   
GEEN                                                                                                          

 


